PAPIER BLANC JOURNAL

Item codes Antalis

CHARACTERISTICS

DESCRIPTION

MATERIAL

ADVANTAGES

APPLICATION AREAS
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371397

e  Papier journal recyclé blanc

° Papier journal
° Blanc
e Boitede 10 kg

e  Qualité supérieure : souple et doux
e  Respectueux de I’environnement
e  Ecologique : recyclé et biodegradable

e Ideal pour le calage de produits fragiles

SMART-I-
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TECHNICAL DATA

SPECIFICATION

Matiere

Couleur

Dimensions

Grammage

Epaisseur

Densité

Rugosité (PPS 1 MPa)

Blancheur

Opacite

EXPLANATION VALUES USED IN TABLE
All above values are typical values at conditioning atmosphere XX% and XX°C according to ISO-standards.

REGARDING TOLERANCES

www.antalis.com

All Technical data provided are average values.
Very slight variations are possible due to material tolerances.
We advise to test the required material to ensure suitability for intended application.

VALUE

Papier journal

Blanc

650 x 1000

45

64

700

3.7

59

93.5

All specifications of Antalis supplied products are confidential and may not be forwarded to third parties
without written consent of Antalis.
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%
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